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【女子】個人組手

ベスト８ ベスト８
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F16
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F15

D2

D1

D3

F24

F1

F6

F2

F4

F3

F5

E14

E15

E21

C1

C2

E22

E23

C3

E24

E25

E1

E2

E3

E13

E18

E8

E16

E4

E5

E20

E11

E12

E17

E6

E7

E19

E9

E10

F17

F20

F18

F19

F22

F21

F23

F7

F12

F8

F10

F9

F11

吉 田 怜 生

福 留 彩 笑

磯 田 紗 宝

石 川 さ く ら

反 町 衣 那

伊 藤 結 衣

小 林 真 夕

岩 崎 琴 音

松 浦 望 々

坂 本 璃 音

森 田 芽 佳

都 橋 一 花

江 原 乃 亜

永 井 姫 那

贄 田 こ こ ろ

野 口 桃 子

中 河 原 紗 理 梨

林 　 心 優

樋 口 凜 香

舟 越 　 優

島 田 紗 愛

斧 谷 浬 杏

小 林 結 愛

倉 林 千 夏

田 中 恋 音

代 田 早 紀

木 村 瑚 白

橋 爪 　 諒

決
勝
Ｂ
コ
ー
ト

芹 沢 音 歌

藤 澤 ま ゆ

東 　 咲 良

高 橋 美 羽

福 島 乙 葉

大 圖 光 里

村 田 朱 里 華

菊 池 理 々 夏

大 塚 悠 加

堀 越 都 梨 愛

樋 口 舞 杏

大 畠 由 菜

杉 山 陽 香

村 山 　 葵

川 田 真 生

星 　 香 乃 葉

阪 田 乙 樹

佐 藤 茉 步

峯 　 万 有 子

関 　 真 央

佐 藤 更 咲

神 戸 葉 月

黛 　 采 花

石 川 瑠 菜

松 田 瑚 々

清 水 桃 歌

風 間 　 葵

中 村 志 織

徳 井 彩 姫
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高 崎 市 立 中 尾

太 田 市 立 南

前 橋 市 立 宮 城

太 田 市 立 西

高 崎 市 立 大 類

安中市立松井田

高 崎 市 立 片 岡

高 崎 市 立 佐 野

富 岡 市 立 南

共 愛 学 園

草 津 町 立 草 津

高崎市立群馬南

前 橋 市 立 第 一

太田市立毛里田

高 崎 市 立 高 南

前橋市立富士見

桐 生 大 学 附 属

甘 楽 町 立 甘 楽

伊勢崎市立第三

吉 岡 町 立 吉 岡

太 田 市 立 休 泊

高 崎 市 立 箕 郷

渋川市立渋川北

太 田 市 立 西

高 崎 市 立 八 幡

大 泉 町 立 北

高 崎 市 立 矢 中

高 崎 市 立 入 野

富 岡 市 立 北

吉 岡 町 立 吉 岡

前 橋 市 立 第 一

太 田 市 立 西

榛 東 村 立 榛 東

高 崎 市 立 矢 中

太田市立薮塚本町

太 田 市 立 西

高 崎 市 立 大 類

群馬県立中央中等教育

伊勢崎市立第三

渋川市立赤城南

草 津 町 立 草 津

渋川市立渋川北

太 田 市 立 南

高 崎 市 立 中 尾

高崎市立倉賀野

富 岡 市 立 南

高 崎 市 立 大 類

草 津 町 立 草 津

吉 岡 町 立 吉 岡

太 田 市 立 休 泊

前 橋 市 立 粕 川

太 田 市 立 西

高 崎 市 立 八 幡

安中市立松井田

高 崎 市 立 箕 郷

みどり市立笠懸南

高崎市立群馬中央


